
Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort
Green Season Agency Rates

May 6 – Nov. 15 2012
May 6 – Nov. 14 2013

• Room Rates are per person per day. First child stays for free.
• Room Rates include 13% room tax.
• Pre-Paid Meal Plans include breakfast, lunch & dinner, 10% service charge and 13% tax.
• 25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.
• 20% commission for credit card payments.

One Bedroom Villa Rates

1 Person $113.00 $84.75 $28.25 $90.40 $22.60
2 People $90.40 $67.80 $22.60 $72.32 $18.08
3 People $67.80 $50.85 $16.95 $54.24 $13.56

Child $28.25 $21.19 $7.06 $22.60 $5.65

Two Bedroom Villa
1 Person $226.00 $169.50 $56.50 $180.80 $45.20
2 People $113.00 $84.75 $28.25 $90.40 $22.60
3 People $90.40 $67.80 $22.60 $72.32 $18.08
4 People $79.10 $59.33 $19.78 $63.28 $15.82
5 People $67.80 $50.85 $16.95 $54.24 $13.56

Child $28.25 $21.19 $7.06 $22.60 $5.65

Three Bedroom Villa
1 Person $339.00 $254.25 $84.75 $271.20 $67.80
2 People $226.00 $169.50 $56.50 $180.80 $45.20
3 People $113.00 $84.75 $28.25 $90.40 $22.60
4 People $101.70 $76.28 $25.43 $81.36 $20.34
5 People $90.40 $67.80 $22.60 $72.32 $18.08
6 People $79.10 $59.33 $19.78 $63.28 $15.82
7 People $73.45 $55.09 $18.36 $58.76 $14.69
8 People $67.80 $50.85 $16.95 $54.24 $13.56

Child $28.25 $21.19 $7.06 $22.60 $5.65

Pre-Paid Meal Plans
Adults $56.50 $42.38 $14.13 $45.20 $11.30

Children $39.55 $29.66 $9.89 $31.64 $7.91

Cash 
Payment Net

Cash Payment 
Commission

Credit Card 
Payment Net

Credit Card 
Commission



Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort
High Season Agency Villa Rates

Nov. 16 – Dec. 17 2012
Jan. 8 – May 5 2013

Nov. 15 – Dec. 15 2013

• Room Rates are per person per day. First child stays for free.
• Room Rates include 13% room tax.
• Pre-Paid Meal Plans include breakfast, lunch & dinner, 10% service charge and 13% tax.
• 25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.
• 20% commission for credit card payments.

One Bedroom Villa Rates

1 Person $129.95 $97.46 $32.49 $103.96 $25.99
2 People $107.35 $80.51 $26.84 $85.88 $21.47
3 People $84.75 $63.56 $21.19 $67.80 $16.95

Child $39.55 $29.66 $9.89 $31.64 $7.91

Two Bedroom Villa
1 Person $259.90 $194.93 $64.98 $207.92 $51.98
2 People $129.95 $97.46 $32.49 $103.96 $25.99
3 People $107.35 $80.51 $26.84 $85.88 $21.47
4 People $96.05 $72.04 $24.01 $76.84 $19.21
5 People $84.75 $63.56 $21.19 $67.80 $16.95

Child $39.55 $29.66 $9.89 $31.64 $7.91

Three Bedroom Villa
1 Person $289.85 $217.39 $72.46 $231.88 $57.97
2 People $259.90 $194.93 $64.98 $207.92 $51.98
3 People $129.95 $97.46 $32.49 $103.96 $25.99
4 People $118.65 $88.99 $29.66 $94.92 $23.73
5 People $107.35 $80.51 $26.84 $85.88 $21.47
6 People $96.05 $72.04 $24.01 $76.84 $19.21
7 People $90.40 $67.80 $22.60 $72.32 $18.08
8 People $84.75 $63.56 $21.19 $67.80 $16.95

Child $39.55 $29.66 $9.89 $31.64 $7.91

Pre-Paid Meal Plans
Adults $56.50 $42.38 $14.13 $45.20 $11.30

Children $39.55 $29.66 $9.89 $31.64 $7.91

Cash 
Payment Net

Cash Payment 
Commission

Credit Card 
Payment Net

Credit Card 
Commission



Osa Mountain Village Eco-Resort
Holiday Season Agency Villa Rates

Nov. 16 – Dec. 17 2012
Jan. 8 – May 5 2013

Nov. 15 – Dec. 15 2013

• Room Rates are per person per day. First child stays free.
• Room Rates include 13% room tax.
• Pre-Paid Meal Plans include breakfast, lunch & dinner, 10% service charge and 13% tax.
• 25% commission for bank transfer & cash payments.
• 20% commission for credit card payments.

One Bedroom Villa Rates

1 Person $146.90 $110.18 $36.73 $117.52 $29.38
2 People $124.30 $93.23 $31.08 $99.44 $24.86
3 People $101.70 $76.28 $25.43 $81.36 $20.34

Child $50.85 $38.14 $12.71 $40.68 $10.17

Two Bedroom Villa
1 Person $293.80 $220.35 $73.45 $235.04 $58.76
2 People $146.90 $110.18 $36.73 $117.52 $29.38
3 People $107.35 $80.51 $26.84 $85.88 $21.47
4 People $96.05 $72.04 $24.01 $76.84 $19.21
5 People $84.75 $63.56 $21.19 $67.80 $16.95

Child $39.55 $29.66 $9.89 $31.64 $7.91

Three Bedroom Villa
1 Person $440.70 $330.53 $110.18 $352.56 $88.14
2 People $293.80 $220.35 $73.45 $235.04 $58.76
3 People $146.90 $110.18 $36.73 $117.52 $29.38
4 People $135.60 $101.70 $33.90 $108.48 $27.12
5 People $124.30 $93.23 $31.08 $99.44 $24.86
6 People $113.00 $84.75 $28.25 $90.40 $22.60
7 People $107.35 $80.51 $26.84 $85.88 $21.47
8 People $101.70 $76.28 $25.43 $81.36 $20.34

Child $50.85 $38.14 $12.71 $40.68 $10.17

Pre-Paid Meal Plans
Adults $56.50 $42.38 $14.13 $45.20 $11.30

Children $39.55 $29.66 $9.89 $31.64 $7.91

Cash 
Payment Net

Cash Payment 
Commission

Credit Card 
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Credit Card 
Commission


